LASOM course schedule 25/26

August 16

‘Woodworth

September 13

virtual

October 11

virtual

November 8
virtual

January 24
Woodworth

February 21

virtual

March 21

virtual

April 18

virtual

May 15-16
Woodworth retreat

Old Testament Survey

Hermeneutics

New Testament Survey

AG History & Missions

Pentecostal Doctrine

Intro to Theology

Synoptic Gospel

Relationships and Ethics In

Ministry

Spirit Empowered Churches

Romans

Homiletics

Prison Epistles

Local Church & Evangelism

Acts

Theology of Missions

Eschatology

Conflict Resolution

Leadership Dynamics

Pentateuch

Preaching in context

Poetic Books

Emotional Intelligence

Church Administration

1 & 2 Corinthians

Theology of Prayer & Worship

Pastoral Ministry

Practical Leadership Elective



Certified- Level 1 Textbook list

Old Testament
Survey

Hermeneutics

New Testament
Survey

AG History &
Missions

Pentecostal
Doctrine

Intro to Theology

Synoptic Gospel

Relationships and
Ethics In Ministry

Spirit Empowered
Churches

Encountering the Old Testament

Living by the Book

Encountering the New Testament

People of the Spirit

The Holy Spirit

Bible Doctrines

A Shorter Life of Christ

Ministerial Ethics

A Spirit Empowered Church

Bill T Arnold and
Bryan E Beyer

Howard Hendricks

Elwell/ Yarbrough

Gary McGee

Anthhony Palma

William Menzies and
Stanley Horton

Donald Guthrie

Joel Trull and James Carter

Alton Garrison

9780801049538

802408230

9781540964168

9781607313755

9780882437866

9781607313342

0-310-25441-6

0-801-2755-1

9781681540016



[.Licensed- Level 2 Textbook list

Romans

Homiletics

Prison Epistles

Local Church &
Evangelism

Acts

Theology of
Missions

Eschatology

Conflict Resolution

Leadership
Dynamics

Encountering the book of
Romans

Anointed Expository Preaching

Understanding the Bible:
Ephesians, Colossians,
Philemon

The Master Plan of Evangelism
(1993 Edition)

Legion Commentary- Acts

Missions in the Age of the Spirit

Our Destiny: Bible Teaching on
the Last Things

Making Peace

Spiritual Leadership: Moving people
onto God’s Agenda( 2001)

Douglas ] Moo

Stephen Offord

Arthur G Patzia

Robert Coleman

Stanley Horton

John York

Stanley Horton

Jim Van Yperen

Henry and Richard Blackaby

978-0-8010-4966-8

805431292

978-0-85364-664-8

0-8007-3122-0

0-88243-304-0

0-88242-464-0

0-88243-322-9

0-8024-3185-2

080541845-8



Ordination - Level 3 TextBook list

Pentateuch

Preaching in
context

Poetic Books

Emotional
Intelligence

Church
Administration

1 & 2 Corinthians

Theology of Prayer
& Worship

Pastoral Ministry

Practical
Leadership Elective

An introduction to Old
Testament : Pentateuch

Preaching to shift a culture.

The Poetic Books: A Pastoral
Perspective

Materials Provided

Ministry and the American
Legal System

Legion Commentary
(1&2 Corinthians)

1.The Spirit that helps up pray
2. The Reward for Worship

Shepherding the Church

Materials Provided

Herbert Wolf & Moody Press

Scott M Gibson

Kevin ] Holt, D.MIN

Richard Couser

Stanley Horton

1. R.L. Brandt & Zenas Bicket
2. Jack Hayford

Joseph Stowell

802441564

801091624

9781548587192

800626036

978-0882438535

978-0882436784
978-0800794187

9780802478214



