		Certified (1)	Licensed (2)	Ordained (3)
92/92	August 16 Woodworth	Old Testament Survey	Romans	Pentateuch
	September 13 virtual	Hermeneutics	Homiletics	Preaching in context
LASUM course schedule	October 11 virtual	New Testament Survey	Prison Epistles	Poetic Books
	November 8 virtual	AG History & Missions	Local Church & Evangelism	Emotional Intelligence
	January 24 Woodworth	Pentecostal Doctrine	Acts	Church Administration
	February 21 virtual	Intro to Theology	Theology of Missions	1 & 2 Corinthians
	March 21 virtual	Synoptic Gospel	Eschatology	Theology of Prayer & Worship
	April 18 virtual	Relationships and Ethics In Ministry	Conflict Resolution	Pastoral Ministry
	May 15-16 Woodworth retreat	Spirit Empowered Churches	Leadership Dynamics	Practical Leadership Elective

	Course	Textbook Title	Author(s)	ISBN
ook list	Old Testament Survey	Encountering the Old Testament	Bill T Arnold and Bryan E Beyer	9780801049538
	Hermeneutics	Living by the Book	Howard Hendricks	802408230
extbo	New Testament Survey	Encountering the New Testament	Elwell/ Yarbrough	9781540964168
1 1 T	AG History & Missions	People of the Spirit	Gary McGee	9781607313755
ed-Leve	Pentecostal Doctrine	The Holy Spirit	Anthhony Palma	9780882437866
	Intro to Theology	Bible Doctrines	William Menzies and Stanley Horton	9781607313342
tifi.	Synoptic Gospel	A Shorter Life of Christ	Donald Guthrie	0-310-25441-6
Cert	Relationships and Ethics In Ministry	Ministerial Ethics	Joel Trull and James Carter	0-801-2755-1
	Spirit Empowered Churches	A Spirit Empowered Church	Alton Garrison	9781681540016

	Course	Textbook Title	Author	ISBN
list	Romans	Encountering the book of Romans	Douglas J Moo	978-0-8010-4966-8
	Homiletics	Anointed Expository Preaching	Stephen Offord	805431292
extbook	Prison Epistles	Understanding the Bible: Ephesians, Colossians, Philemon	Arthur G Patzia	978-0-85364-664-8
2 Te	Local Church & Evangelism	The Master Plan of Evangelism (1993 Edition)	Robert Coleman	0-8007-3122-0
Level	Acts	Legion Commentary- Acts	Stanley Horton	0-88243-304-0
1- L(Theology of Missions	Missions in the Age of the Spirit	John York	0-88242-464-0
nsec	Eschatology	Our Destiny: Bible Teaching on the Last Things	Stanley Horton	0-88243-322-9
Licer	Conflict Resolution	Making Peace	Jim Van Yperen	0-8024-3185-2
	Leadership Dynamics	Spiritual Leadership: Moving people onto God's Agenda(2001)	Henry and Richard Blackaby	080541845-8

-	+	١
	U.	
•		+
-	U.	
	١.	١
-	<u>\</u>	4
		′
	PATROOK	
1	7	١
ŀ	_	
-	+	١
	>	4
	<u></u>	'
	4	1
ŀ		
(Υ,	1
-	AVA	4
)
	7	
		>
	,	7
ŀ	_	
	\Box	
	(- 1
	\subseteq	
•		
•	111	ノーコン
•	2110h	
•	ロッチョ	7
. '	112211C	
	111211	7
• •	711211C	_
• -	7177171V	_
)rd1raf1C	_
	()rd1haf1c	_

	Courses	Textbook Title	Author(s)	ISBN
	Pentateuch	An introduction to Old Testament : Pentateuch	Herbert Wolf & Moody Press	802441564
	Preaching in context	Preaching to shift a culture.	Scott M Gibson	801091624
	Poetic Books	The Poetic Books: A Pastoral Perspective	Kevin J Holt, D.MIN	9781548587192
	Emotional Intelligence	Materials Provided	-	-
	Church Administration	Ministry and the American Legal System	Richard Couser	800626036
	1 & 2 Corinthians	Legion Commentary (1&2 Corinthians)	Stanley Horton	978-0882438535
	Theology of Prayer & Worship	1.The Spirit that helps up pray 2. The Reward for Worship	1. R.L. Brandt & Zenas Bicket 2. Jack Hayford	1. 978-0882436784 2. 978-0800794187
	Pastoral Ministry	Shepherding the Church	Joseph Stowell	9780802478214
	Practical Leadership Elective	Materials Provided	-	-